
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet  
Convention
Northeastern District, Quartet Finals, Lowell, Massachusetts, October 23, 2004
Contest Legend: 1=Northeastern District Quartet (2 Rounds) , 2=Northeastern District Novice Quartet (2 Rounds) 
Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg

1 Bourbon Street One For My Baby 210 216 209 1270 1269 2539 70.5

  (1) Lover Come Back To Me 213 215 207

2 Chord Sharks Memories 213 207 210 1250 1257 2507 69.6

  (1,2) Let's Get Away From It All (Parody) 209 211 200

3 Seventh Wave Walkin' My Baby Back Home 202 203 200 1206 1247 2453 68.1

  (1) A Bundle Of Old Love Letters 203 198 200

4 Breakaway One For My Baby 202 208 204 1210 1235 2445 67.9

  (1) I'm Alone Because I Love You 196 197 203

5 Octoberfest One For My Baby 210 211 203 1227 1200 2427 67.4

  (1) That's Life 203 204 196

6 A Simple Pleasure Each Time I Fall In Love 197 205 197 1195 1226 2421 67.3

  (1) On A Slow Boat To China 195 203 198

7 SEEYA! I'll Be A Song And Dance Man Again 197 192 196 1163 1194 2357 65.5

  (1) Taking A Chance On Love 195 187 196

8 Applause! Memphis Blues 198 197 192 1148 1183 2331 64.8

  (1) Twinkle, Twinkle, Little Star 177 191 193

9 Back Bay Four Alone (Medley) 196 191 192 1161 1164 2325 64.6

  (1) Midnight Rose 192 196 194

10 High Voltage I'm Beginning To See The Light 183 188 176 1071 1160 2231 62.0

  (1) Orange Colored Sky 175 179 170

Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg
1 Bourbon Street Nobody Wants You When You're Down And Out 207 220 214 1269 70.5

  (1,4) That's Life 204 212 212

2 Chord Sharks Basin Street Blues 210 216 215 1257 69.8

  (1,2) From The First Hello (To The Last Goodbye) 204 205 207

3 Seventh Wave Georgia On My Mind 208 212 209 1247 69.3

  (1) Old St. Louie 207 201 210

4 Breakaway Take Me To The Land Of Jazz 200 209 206 1235 68.6

  (1,4) What'll I Do? 205 210 205

5 A Simple Pleasure Kiss Me One More Time 195 209 210 1226 68.1

  (1) Hello My Baby 198 207 207

6 Octoberfest When Day Is Done 196 208 197 1200 66.7

  (1) When I Leave The World Behind 194 210 195

7 SEEYA! There's A Rose On Your Cheek 201 197 201 1194 66.3

  (1,4) A Shine On Your Shoes 201 194 200

8 Applause! Make 'Em Laugh 193 193 204 1183 65.7

  (1,4) Let The Rest Of The World Go By 192 197 204

9 Back Bay Four Cruisin' Down The River 197 195 192 1164 64.7

  (1,4) Beer Barrel Polka 190 200 190

10 High Voltage Tin Roof Blues 197 202 187 1160 64.4

  (1) On The Sunny Side Of The Street 195 200 179
Bourbon Street is the District Quartet Champion. 
Chord Sharks is the Novice Quartet Champion. 
Seventh Wave is the Most Improved Quartet.
Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing
John Santora - MAD Tom Gentry - JAD David Krause - CSD Dale Comer - CSD
Doug Arrington - RMD Greg Lyne - LOL David McEachern - ONT Ken Fisher - ONT

Roger Payne - MAD Mike O'Donnell - PIO Rik Johnson - CSD
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